
2024 Cal-Western YouTube Eligible Students
Category Student Name Teacher Name
CL 1 Graham, Rowan Cornell, Christin
CL 1 Lovell, David Jensen, Nichole
CL 1 Lovell, Grace Jensen, Nichole
CL 1 McCanta, Brendan Martin, Kathleen
CL 1 Takata, Kamryn Wong, Susan
CL 2 Corrigan, Mark Martin, Kathleen
CL 2 Garrett, Liam Koher, Renee
CL 2 Glow, Lucy McCloskey, Mary
CL 2 Kimball, Lydia Cornell, Christin
CL 2 Lauritzen, Eliza Houston, Allison
CL 2 Liang, Brooks Ma, Chunxia
CL 2 Lu, Mia Wigle, Krista
CL 2 Marquis, Elle Cornell, Christin
CL 2 Philippakis, Ari Sabrowsky, Kaitlyn
CL 2 Tao, Lilianne Buckstead, Christine
CL 2 Xiong, Isabella Jones, Marla
CL 3A Comerford, Claire McOmber, Erin
CL 3A Dorozhkina, Sofiia Ilchuk, Alina
CL 3A Fang, Xianger Wang, Yuanyuan
CL 3A Horvath, Baylee Jensen, Nichole
CL 3A Lee, Erica Lee, Raejin
CL 3A Leybovich, Bella Houston, Allison
CL 3A Sublette, Sydney Cornell, Christin
CL 3A Swiatkowski, Savannah Berman, Lauren
CL 3A Watkins, Lavinia Kitic, Milena
CL 3A Woodward, Leila Martin, Kathleen
CL 3B Bartholomew, Celia-Marie Thorup, Suzanne
CL 3B Becerra, Madison Martin, Kathleen



2024 Cal-Western YouTube Eligible Students
Category Student Name Teacher Name
CL 3B Espinola, Tessa Cornell, Christin
CL 3B Gutierrez, Alondra Bingham, Shantel
CL 3B Kimball, Lauren Cornell, Christin
CL 3B Liu, Angelyn Wilson Scharlach, Jacque
CL 3B Peel, Taylor Jensen, Nichole
CL 3B Saravanan, Viveka Martin, Kathleen
CL 3B Tait, Eliza Martin, Kathleen
CL 3B Welsh, Piper Plack, Rebecca
CL 4A Chiu, Bobby Nussman, Jonathan
CL 4A Courtney, Henry Kitic, Milena
CL 4A Matta, Michael Waxer, Erica
CL 4A Mizantzidis, Nikos Bergér Gee, Beatrice
CL 4A Srivastava, Sahil Norris, Agnieszka
CL 4A Willette-Zebell, Brody Jensen, Nichole
CL 4B Bartfeld, Asher Norris, Agnieszka
CL 4B Kim , Alexander Kwan Neth, Adela
CL 4B Lovell, William Jensen, Nichole
CL 4B Wasylenko, Jacob McCloskey, Mary
CL 4B Yang, Jeffrey Martin, Kathleen
CL 5 Escobar, Annika Modesitt, Carol
CL 5 Flores, Sarai Lofquist, Louise
CL 5 Hirte, Emma Nicolosi, Ida
CL 5 Pedersen, Arielle Johnson, Kerilyn
CL 5 Rampton, Alia Benish, Serena
CL 5 Southwick , Sasha Bergér Gee, Beatrice
CL 5 Stulac, Mia Lofquist, Louise
CL 5 WIlliams, Miara Nicolosi, Ida
CL 5 Yuan, Flora Hillhouse, Wendy



2024 Cal-Western YouTube Eligible Students
Category Student Name Teacher Name
CL 6 Chan, Kit Jack Nussman, Jonathan
CL 7 Davis, Mara Keeton, Seth
CL 7 Low, Anna Reich, Diane
CL 7 Miltimore, Rachel Reich, Diane
CL 7 Root, Hannah Nicolosi, Ida
CL 7 Sapeta, Julia Kitic, Milena
CL 8 Moran, Lehi Johnson, Lawrence
CL 8 Shelton, Christian Anderson, Alfonse
CL 8 Topel, Carter Balzun, Joel
CL 8 Warshawsky, Conor Sinclair, Emily
CL 8 Zuehl, Lucas Youngs, Jennifer
CL 9 Abadia, Ariana Reich, Diane
CL 9 Parsons, Savannah Reich, Diane
CL 10 Hager, Joshua James, Kimberly
CL 10 Keymolent, Guillermo Vera, Hugo
CM 1 Lovell, David Jensen, Nichole
CM 1 Lovell, Grace Jensen, Nichole
CM 1 Nguyen, Cassandra Nguyen, Kim
CM 1 Serrano, Kenneth (Kenny) Strople, Alissa
CM 1 Stephey, Ani Titus, Jackie
CM 2 Garrett, Liam Koher, Renee
CM 2 Glow, Lucy McCloskey, Mary
CM 2 Holt, Ashlyn Rae, Shannon
CM 2 Joshi, Anika Strople, Alissa
CM 2 Lovell, Elliot Jensen, Nichole
CM 3A Agarwal, Kareena Tupper, Katie
CM 3A Barnett, Claire Tupper, Katie
CM 3A Hoopes, Hali Rae, Shannon



2024 Cal-Western YouTube Eligible Students
Category Student Name Teacher Name
CM 3A Horvath, Baylee Jensen, Nichole
CM 3A Leybovich, Bella Houston, Allison
CM 3A McWillis, Brielle Rae, Shannon
CM 3A Pendleton-Mendez, Angelina Martin, Kathleen
CM 3A Reisenauer, Erika McCloskey, Mary
CM 3A Sun, Vivian Heumann, Amy
CM 3A Zell, Samantha McCloskey, Mary
CM 3B Carozza, Nina McCloskey, Mary
CM 3B Garza, Vi McCloskey, Mary
CM 3B Mahoney, Asher Sabrowsky, Kaitlyn
CM 3B Peel, Taylor Jensen, Nichole
CM 3B Sparling, Roxie Rae, Shannon
CM 4A Ho, Colin Jones, Marla
CM 4A Iwan, Ayden Houston, Allison
CM 4B Hansen, Haiden Wadsworth, Georgia
CM 4B Johnson, Danté Houston, Allison
CM 4B Nambiar, Arjun Waxer, Erica
CM 4B Southwick, Roman Bergér Gee, Beatrice
CM 4B Wasylenko, Jacob McCloskey, Mary
CM 5 Allison, Dakota Rae, Shannon
CM 5 Estle, Hope McCloskey, Mary
CM 5 Merchant, Maisy Ellis, Ruth
CM 6 Meacham, Charlie Vera, Hugo
CM 7 Sioux, Dakota Johnson, Kerilyn
HJ 7 Johnson, Danté Houston, Allison
MT 1 Garrett, Rachel Koher, Renee
MT 1 Graham, Rowan Cornell, Christin
MT 1 Kavanaugh, Kenna Houston, Allison



2024 Cal-Western YouTube Eligible Students
Category Student Name Teacher Name
MT 1 Lauritzen, Anna Houston, Allison
MT 1 Lauritzen, Owen Houston, Allison
MT 1 Lovell, David Jensen, Nichole
MT 1 Martinez, Kendal Houston, Allison
MT 1 McCanta, Brendan Martin, Kathleen
MT 1 Mikalsky, Charlotte Jensen, Nichole
MT 1 Stratton, Kinley Koher, Renee
MT 2 Corrigan, Mark Martin, Kathleen
MT 2 Garrett, Liam Koher, Renee
MT 2 Glow, Lucy McCloskey, Mary
MT 2 Lopezlira, McKenzie Koher, Renee
MT 2 Mangum, Caroline Johnson, Kerilyn
MT 2 Matta, Hailey Waxer, Erica
MT 2 Moehler, Nadia McOmber, Erin
MT 2 Stoneberg, Sydney Koher, Renee
MT 2 Tarwasokono, Benji Fosdahl Burge, Kelly
MT 2 Xiong, Isabella Jones, Marla
MT 3A Hauge-Wells, Madeline Sabrowsky, Kaitlyn
MT 3A Hoopes, Hali Rae, Shannon
MT 3A Horvath, Baylee Jensen, Nichole
MT 3A McWillis, Brielle Rae, Shannon
MT 3A Moore, Jersey Hammond, Jackie
MT 3A Springer, Savannah Berman, Lauren
MT 3A Sublette, Sydney Cornell, Christin
MT 3A Sun, Vivian Heumann, Amy
MT 3A Swiatkowski, Savannah Berman, Lauren
MT 3A Vata Rigby, Monroe Broadbent Hatch, Michelle
MT 3B Bartholomew, Celia-Marie Thorup, Suzanne



2024 Cal-Western YouTube Eligible Students
Category Student Name Teacher Name
MT 3B Farrington, Maggie McCloskey, Mary
MT 3B Hammond, Noelle Hammond, Jackie
MT 3B Kwauk, Elena Tupper, Katie
MT 3B Madsen, Rose Heumann, Amy
MT 3B Mahoney, Asher Sabrowsky, Kaitlyn
MT 3B Peel, Taylor Jensen, Nichole
MT 3B Sexton, Lexi Norris, Agnieszka
MT 3B Sparling, Roxie Rae, Shannon
MT 4A Chiu, Bobby Nussman, Jonathan
MT 4A Ho, Colin Jones, Marla
MT 4A Iwan, Ayden Houston, Allison
MT 4A Mizantzidis, Nikos Bergér Gee, Beatrice
MT 4A Sharma, Armaan Fosdahl Burge, Kelly
MT 4B Hansen, Joe Sundwall, Michelle
MT 4B Johnson, Danté Houston, Allison
MT 4B Kim , Alexander Kwan Neth, Adela
MT 4B Lovell, William Jensen, Nichole
MT 4B Tarwasokono, Pearry Fosdahl Burge, Kelly
MT 5 Anderson , Danielle Pereira, Juan
MT 5 Ashton, Elisabeth Sundwall, Michelle
MT 5 Bean, Sierra Benish, Serena
MT 5 Boulter, Paige FitzPatrick, Carole
MT 5 Estle, Hope McCloskey, Mary
MT 5 Mizantzidi, Chloe Adams-McMillan, Aubrey
MT 5 O'Donnell, Zoe Nicolosi, Ida
MT 5 O'Mara, Kathryn Baer-Peterson, Jamie
MT 5 Schene, Lucy Nicolosi, Ida
MT 6 Ashton, Jacob Sundwall, Michelle



2024 Cal-Western YouTube Eligible Students
Category Student Name Teacher Name
MT 6 Black , Alex Pereira, Juan
MT 6 Chatelain , Carter Pereira, Juan
MT 6 Sperry , Kyler Pereira, Juan
MT 6 Wood, Jackson Houston, Allison
MT 7 Bradford, Kennedy Johnson, Kerilyn
MT 7 Campbell, Aubrey Baer-Peterson, Jamie
MT 7 Celaya, Samantha FitzPatrick, Carole
MT 7 Sioux, Dakota Johnson, Kerilyn
MT 7 Walker, Abby Baer-Peterson, Jamie
MT 8 Chavez, Rio Jensen, Nichole


